REPLACEMENT

KIT

Vervang set

(@ OTO
| Do

Ersatzungs kit

Jeu de rechangé

Ki di Pezzi di ricambio
Kit Recambio

E.P.D.M. rubber

EPDM  Viton
716383
720810
15006990
15006906
720889
15007417
720892
718969
720894
15006907
15006991
15007333
15001186
720893
720871

6.05.016-6.10.016 - 6.10.020 - 6.10.020
6.15.016 - 6.15.020 - 6.20.016 - 6.20.020
6.05.025-6.10.025
6.15.025 - 6.20.025
6.05.032-6.10.025
6.15.032-6.20.032
6.05.040 - 6.10.040
6.15.040 - 6.20.040
6.05.050 - 6.10.050
6.15.050 - 6.20.050
6.05.063 - 6.10.063
6.15.063 - 6.20.063
6.15.075-6.20.075
6.15.090 - 6.20.090
6.15.110-6.20.110

VITON (F.P.M Colour = green)

15007419
15006908
15006994
15007334
720891

15007421
720868

15006910
15006995
15007337
15007423
15007339
15006997
15006912
15007425

6.06.016 - 6.06.020
6.16.016 - 6.16.020
6.06.025
6.16.025
6.06.032
6.16.032
6.06.040
6.16.040
6.06.050
6.16.050
6.06.063
6.16.063
6.16.075
6.16.090
6.16.110



